
 1'-9" 
 3'-5" 

 2'-5" 

 18'-7" 

 3'-3" 

 21'-1" 

NOTE: THE MEASUREMENTS ON THIS DIG SCHEMATIC ARE PROVIDED ONLY AS A REFERENCE AS THE EXCAVATION NEEDS FOR EACH INSTALLATION MAY VARY.  IN ADDITION, FROM TIME TO TIME WE MAY MAKE ENHANCEMENTS TO THE POOL LAMINATE CONSTRUCTION WHICH IN 
SOME CASES MAY RESULT IN MINOR ALTERATIONS TO THE MEASUREMENTS PROVIDED.  PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOU ARE USING THE MOST CURRENT SCHEMATIC AS A REFERENCE FOR YOUR INSTALL AND INSPECTING THE INDIVIDUAL POOL FOR ANY NECESSARY ADJUSTMENTS.

Volume:  9,332 gal
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REVISION

TITLE:

DWG NO.

Freedom 26

8/15/202226' 3" LONG X 12' 11 1/2" WIDE

IMAGINE Pools Area: 344 sq ft

PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN 
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF IMAGINE POOLS, 
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR 
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF IMAGINE POOLS IS Perimeter: 78' 8" Lin ft
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8 degree angle on all sides
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